About the Collection
The Jerome Table features an X-shaped, T-shaped, or 4-column X-shaped steel base with a circular steel column
and visible glides. The Ellipse series is available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30"
(dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-shaped, T-shaped, or 4 column X-shaped steel base with a circular steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 124 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 124 $14/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 124 $140/Base
Table-Fold Mechanism 124 $250/Table
Table Connectors 124 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
JE-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Jerome, JE, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
The following laminate tops are produced with a 2-pc top. Laminate with woodgrain pattern can not be guaranteed to have a perfect match of the grain pattern.
Solid laminate recommended.
* Exposed ply edge: 54", 60", 72"
* Vinyl & wood edge: 72"
JEROME TABLES
41/21/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 155
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" JE-24-24-RD-30 790 1492 1672 587 626 762 1125 44
30" dia. 30" JE-30-30-RD-30 1039 1776 1990 665 701 995 1374 57
36" dia. 30" JE-36-36-RD-30 1356 2125 2380 774 830 1263 1663 75
36" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" JE-24-24-RD-36 875 1577 1757 672 711 847 1210
30" dia. 36" JE-30-30-RD-36 1124 1861 2075 750 786 1080 1459
36" dia. 36" JE-36-36-RD-36 1441 2210 2465 859 915 1348 1748
36" High, Round Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" JE-24-24-RD-36-FR 960 1662 1842 757 796 932 1295
30" dia. 36" JE-30-30-RD-36-FR 1209 1946 2160 835 871 1165 1544
36" dia. 36" JE-36-36-RD-36-FR 1526 2295 2550 944 1000 1433 1833
42" High, Round Jerome Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" JE-24-24-RD-42 875 1577 1757 672 711 847 1210
30" dia. 42" JE-30-30-RD-42 1124 1861 2075 750 786 1080 1459
36" dia. 42" JE-36-36-RD-42 1441 2210 2465 859 915 1348 1748
JEROME TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
156 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/21/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Round Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" JE-24-24-RD-42-FR 960 1662 1842 757 796 932 1295
30" dia. 42" JE-30-30-RD-42-FR 1209 1946 2160 835 871 1165 1544
36" dia. 42" JE-36-36-RD-42-FR 1526 2295 2550 944 1000 1433 1833
30" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 30" JE-42-42-RD-30 1817 2629 2945 964 1036 1762 2189
48" dia. 30" JE-48-48-RD-30 2544 3638 4075 1376 1467 2312 2776
54" dia. 30" JE-54-54-RD-30 3063 4418 4948 1626 1747 2928 3563
60" dia. 30" JE-60-60-RD-30 3691 5352 5995 1876 2066 3146 3775
72" dia. 30" JE-72-72-RD-30 4248 6452 7227 1838 N/A 3589 4128
36" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 36" JE-42-42-RD-36 2157 2969 3285 1304 1376 2102 2529
42" High, Round Jerome Table With
Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 42" JE-42-42-RD-42 2157 2969 3285 1304 1376 2102 2529
JEROME TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
41/21/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 157
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" JE-24-24-SQ-30 784 1485 1663 597 634 675 815 44
30" 30" 30" JE-30-30-SQ-30 1037 1774 1987 665 724 826 1043 57
36" 36" 30" JE-36-36-SQ-30 1356 2125 2380 806 873 1054 1353 75
36" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" JE-24-24-SQ-36 869 1570 1748 682 719 760 900
30" 30" 36" JE-30-30-SQ-36 1122 1859 2072 750 809 911 1128
36" 36" 36" JE-36-36-SQ-36 1441 2210 2465 891 958 1139 1438
36" High, Square Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" JE-24-24-SQ-36-FR 954 1655 1833 767 804 845 985
30" 30" 36" JE-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1207 1944 2157 835 894 996 1213
36" 36" 36" JE-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1526 2295 2550 976 1043 1224 1523
42" High, Square Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" JE-24-24-SQ-42 869 1570 1748 682 719 760 900
30" 30" 42" JE-30-30-SQ-42 1122 1859 2072 750 809 911 1128
36" 36" 42" JE-36-36-SQ-42 1441 2210 2465 891 958 1139 1438
42" High, Square Jerome Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" JE-24-24-SQ-42-FR 954 1655 1833 767 804 845 985
30" 30" 42" JE-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1207 1944 2157 835 894 996 1213
36" 36" 42" JE-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1526 2295 2550 976 1043 1224 1523
30" High, Square Jerome Table With
Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" 42" 30" JE-42-42-SQ-30 2078 2937 3288 1242 1377 1641 2163
48" 48" 30" JE-48-48-SQ-30 2526 3616 4050 1432 1557 1933 2496
JEROME TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
158 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/21/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" JE-24-30-RT-30 884 1601 1793 628 662 747 915 50
24" 36" 30" JE-24-36-RT-30 1028 1704 1907 661 711 822 1017 56
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" JE-24-30-RT-36 969 1686 1878 713 747 832 1000
24" 36" 36" JE-24-36-RT-36 1113 1789 1992 746 796 907 1102
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" JE-24-30-RT-36-FR 1054 1771 1963 798 832 917 1085
24" 36" 36" JE-24-36-RT-36-FR 1198 1874 2077 831 881 992 1187
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" JE-24-30-RT-42 969 1686 1878 713 747 832 1000
24" 36" 42" JE-24-36-RT-42 1113 1789 1992 746 796 907 1102
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" JE-24-30-RT-42-FR 1054 1771 1963 798 832 917 1085
24" 36" 42" JE-24-36-RT-42-FR 1198 1874 2077 831 881 992 1187
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
41/21/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 159
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 30" JE-24-42-RT-30 1144 1797 2012 705 785 935 1128 70
24" 48" 30" JE-24-48-RT-30 1253 1880 2106 713 785 957 1206 76
24" 60" 30" JE-24-60-RT-30 1812 2534 2838 1153 1229 1464 1800
24" 72" 30" JE-24-72-RT-30 2023 2864 3207 1233 1311 1470 2000
30" 60" 30" JE-30-60-RT-30 2076 2946 3300 1264 1402 1661 2094
30" 72" 30" JE-30-72-RT-30 2342 3359 3763 1347 1483 1837 2343
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 36" JE-24-42-RT-36 1314 1967 2182 875 955 1105 1298
24" 48" 36" JE-24-48-RT-36 1423 2050 2276 883 955 1127 1376
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 42" JE-24-42-RT-42 1314 1967 2182 875 955 1105 1298
24" 48" 42" JE-24-48-RT-42 1423 2050 2276 883 955 1127 1376
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
160 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/21/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
With Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 30" JE-36-42-RT-30 1863 2616 2929 1211 1288 1542 1915 116
36" 60" 30" JE-36-60-RT-30 2539 3592 4023 1536 1682 2031 2556
36" 72" 30" JE-36-72-RT-30 2860 4092 4583 1639 1782 2243 2855
42" 48" 30" JE-42-48-RT-30 2433 3427 3839 1619 1747 2061 2652
42" 60" 30" JE-42-60-RT-30 2805 4006 4488 1709 1825 2243 2983
36" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 36" JE-36-42-RT-36 2203 2956 3269 1551 1628 1882 2255
42" High, Rectangular Jerome Table
with Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 42" 42" JE-36-42-RT-42 2203 2956 3269 1551 1628 1882 2255
JEROME TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
41/21/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 161